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BIG SNUG
Holds 50-100 guests 
Removable Furniture

Private Bar
Projector Available

OUR SPACES
Includes a formal buffet, designated staff & custom seating arrangements.

Our venue is filled with excitement when it comes
time to party! With a combination of Irish culture and

Boston heritage, this venue is not to be missed. We
can accommodate corporate outings, pre and post

game parties, birthdays and more. We do it all!

VENUE OVERVIEW

Capacities from 15-600 guests┃Irish Bar & live music nightly

Contact Katie Briskie at kbriskie@bostonsbestevents.com

BILLS BAR
Holds up to 250 guests
Removable Furniture

Private Bar
Private Stage

Projector Available



APPETIZERS
(SERVES 20-25 PEOPLE)

Warm fondue style cheddar ale dip 

with warm pretzel nuggets.

BEER CHEESE & PRETZEL BITES   130

Served with pita bread or chips.

HUMMUS   75

Cream cheese, spinach, mozzarella, 

parmesan, breadcrumbs.

STUFFED MUSHROOMS   75

Veggie, Chicken (+$25), or Beef (+25).

QUESADILLAS   75

Black beans, chickpea, red onion, corn,

red pepper, cilantro, cumin, chips.

COWBOY CAVIAR   75

Assorted seasonal fruit.

FRUIT PLATTER   75

Fried cauliflower, chipotle coconut, 

with a side of blue cheese or ranch.

SPICY CAULIFLOWER   70

Selection of fresh vegetables with 

chipotle ranch.

VEGGIE CRUDITÉ   75

A selection of fine cheese, nuts, fruit, 

& bread with preserves & mustard.

CHEESE PLATTER   80

Baked zucchini with dipping sauce.

ZUCCHINI FRITTERS   65

Cherry tomato, fresh mozzarella, 

basil, balsamic glaze.

CAPRESE SKEWERS   60

Buffalo or BBQ with ranch or bleu cheese. 

TENDERS/WINGS   70

Irish Bacon, aged cheddar, scotch 

onions, hp sauce, soft potato bun.

PUB SLIDERS   150

Fried corned beef, sauerkraut, swiss,

pickled shallots & thousand island.

REUBEN CROQUETTES   180

FRIES   50

Served with tortilla chips.

BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP   75

Rib eye steak, provolone, green pepper.

STEAK & CHEESE EGGROLLS   90  

Meats & cheese with assortments.

CHARCUTERIE BOARD   100

Jack cheddar, BBQ Sauce, brioche bun.

BBQ PULLED PORK SLIDERS   100

VEGETARIAN FRIENDLY



Chopped romaine, hard croutons, aged

parmesan, & house caesar dressing.

CAESAR SALAD   150

Mixed greens, pickled shallot 

onions, cherry tomatoes, 

croutons, champagne vinaigrette.

MIXED GREEN   150

SALADS
(SERVES 20-25 PEOPLE)

Housemade mornay, shell pasta, topped with

herb butter cracker crumble.

MAC & CHEESE   200

Red wine reduction sauce.

ROASTED SIRLOIN STEAK   200

Lemon beurre Blanc sauce.

PAN SEARED SALMON   200

Pipette, pesto, cheery tomato, zucchini,

mushroom, parmesan.

VEGETARIAN PASTA   150

Slow cooked beef, fresh basil and

Pecorcino romano.

ROGATONI BOLOGNESE   250

Classic roasted chicken, herbs, 

chicken jus. 

ROASTED CHICKEN   300

ENTREÉS
(SERVES 20-25 PEOPLE)

SIDES
(SERVES 20-25 PEOPLE)

BUTTERED GREEN BEANS   65

Fresh strawberries, merengue,

white chocolate chips. 

KEY LIME PIE   $8 PP

NY style cheesecake, whipped

cream, strawberry compote.

CHEESECAKE   $8 PP

CHOCOLATE CAKE   $8 PP

CHARRED BROCCOLINI   65

Tender broccolini, lightly charred to

perfection.

ROASTED POTATOES   90

Crispy potatoes tossed in a blend of

garlic & fresh herbs.

DESSERTS
(PRICED PER PERSON)



BEVERAGE OPTIONS

The host will cover the cost of all beverages ordered by

guests. 

OPEN BAR

Set your bar to end at a certain time, dollar amount, or

exclude specific beverages 

(top shelf, shots, etc.)

OPEN BAR WITH LIMITATIONS

Determine a set number of drinks tickets for the group

or per guest. You can request more tickets during the

event if needed. Once drink tickets are used, guests

can purchase their own drinks.

DRINK TICKETS

Guests will purchase their own drinks.

CASH BAR

End the night  with some fresh baked donuts from our neighbors at Back Door Donuts!

*Back Door Donuts is an additional charge which does not contribute to the food & beverage minimum*

CHOCOLATE GLAZED

CINNAMON SUGAR

COCONUT

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE

HONEY DIPPED

CHOCOLATE GLAZED

CINNAMON SUGAR

COCONUT

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE

HONEY DIPPED

$4.00

$3.75

$4.25

$4.25

$3.60

$4.00

$3.75

$4.25

$4.25

$3.60

APPLE FRITTER 

BOSTON CREAM 

BUTTERCRUNCH 

BUTTERMILK GLAZED 

CHOCOLATE COCONUT 

CHOCOLATE FROSTED

APPLE FRITTER 

BOSTON CREAM 

BUTTERCRUNCH 

BUTTERMILK GLAZED 

CHOCOLATE COCONUT 

CHOCOLATE FROSTED

$8.95 

$4.25 

$4.25 

$3.75 

$4.25 

$4.25

$8.95 

$4.25 

$4.25 

$3.75 

$4.25 

$4.25

MAPLE BACON

MINI FRITTER

OLD FASHIONED

PARTY DONUT

POWDERED

RASPBERRY JELLY

MAPLE BACON

MINI FRITTER

OLD FASHIONED

PARTY DONUT

POWDERED

RASPBERRY JELLY

$4.75

$5.50

$3.25

$3.85

$3.75

$4.00

$4.75

$5.50

$3.25

$3.85

$3.75

$4.00


