

MON-FRI: 4PM-2AM SAT & SUN: 12PM-2AM 9 LANSDOWNE ST. BOSTON, MA 02215 | 617.247.1222 | WWW.LANSDOWNEPUB.COM

# **VENUE OVERVIEW**

Our venue is filled with excitement when it comes time to party! With a combination of Irish culture and Boston heritage, this venue is not to be missed. We can accommodate corporate outings, pre and post game parties, birthdays and more. We do it all!

Capacities from 15-600 guests | Irish Bar & live music nightly

Contact Katie Briskie at kbriskie@bostonsbestevents.com



# **OUR SPACES**

Includes a formal buffet, designated staff & custom seating arrangements.



## **BIG SNUG**

Holds 50-100 guests Removable Furniture Private Bar Projector Available



### **BILLS BAR**

Holds up to 250 guests
Removable Furniture
Private Bar
Private Stage
Projector Available

# **APPETIZERS**

(SERVES 20-25 PEOPLE)

#### TENDERS/WINGS 70

Buffalo or BBQ with ranch or bleu cheese.

#### **PUB SLIDERS 150**

Irish Bacon, aged cheddar, scotch onions, hp sauce, soft potato bun.

#### **REUBEN CROQUETTES 180**

Fried corned beef, sauerkraut, swiss, pickled shallots & thousand island.

FRIES 50

#### **BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP 75**

Served with tortilla chips.

#### STEAK & CHEESE EGGROLLS 90

Rib eye steak, provolone, green pepper.

#### **CHARCUTERIE BOARD 100**

Meats & cheese with assortments.

#### **BBQ PULLED PORK SLIDERS 100**

Jack cheddar, BBQ Sauce, brioche bun.

#### **VEGETARIAN FRIENDLY**

#### FRUIT PLATTER 75

Assorted seasonal fruit.

#### **CAPRESE SKEWERS 60**

Cherry tomato, fresh mozzarella, basil, balsamic glaze.

#### **HUMMUS 75**

Served with pita bread or chips.

#### STUFFED MUSHROOMS 75

Cream cheese, spinach, mozzarella, parmesan, breadcrumbs.

#### **QUESADILLAS 75**

Veggie, Chicken (+\$25), or Beef (+25).

#### **ZUCCHINI FRITTERS 65**

Baked zucchini with dipping sauce.

#### **VEGGIE CRUDITÉ 75**

Selection of fresh vegetables with chipotle ranch.

#### **CHEESE PLATTER 80**

A selection of fine cheese, nuts, fruit, & bread with preserves & mustard.

#### SPICY CAULIFLOWER 70

Fried cauliflower, chipotle coconut, with a side of blue cheese or ranch.

#### **BEER CHEESE & PRETZEL BITES 130**

Warm fondue style cheddar ale dip with warm pretzel nuggets.

#### **COWBOY CAVIAR 75**

Black beans, chickpea, red onion, corn, red pepper, cilantro, cumin, chips.

# **SALADS**

(SERVES 20-25 PEOPLE)

#### CAESAR SALAD 150

Chopped romaine, hard croutons, aged parmesan, & house caesar dressing.

#### **MIXED GREEN 150**

Mixed greens, pickled shallot onions, cherry tomatoes, croutons, champagne vinaigrette.

# **ENTREÉS**

(SERVES 20-25 PEOPLE)

#### MAC & CHEESE 200

Housemade mornay, shell pasta, topped with herb butter cracker crumble.

#### PAN SEARED SALMON 200

Lemon beurre Blanc sauce.

#### **VEGETARIAN PASTA 150**

Pipette, pesto, cheery tomato, zucchini, mushroom, parmesan.

#### **ROGATONI BOLOGNESE 250**

Slow cooked beef, fresh basil and Pecorcino romano.

#### **ROASTED SIRLOIN STEAK 200**

Red wine reduction sauce.

#### **ROASTED CHICKEN 300**

Classic roasted chicken, herbs, chicken jus.

# SIDES

(SERVES 20-25 PEOPLE)

#### CHARRED BROCCOLINI 65

Tender broccolini, lightly charred to perfection.

#### **ROASTED POTATOES 90**

Crispy potatoes tossed in a blend of garlic & fresh herbs.

#### **BUTTERED GREEN BEANS 65**

# **DESSERTS**

(PRICED PER PERSON)

#### **KEY LIME PIE \$8 PP**

Fresh strawberries, merengue, white chocolate chips.

#### CHEESECAKE \$8 PP

NY style cheesecake, whipped cream, strawberry compote.

#### CHOCOLATE CAKE \$8 PP

# **BEVERAGE OPTIONS**

#### **OPEN BAR**

The host will cover the cost of all beverages ordered by guests.

#### **OPEN BAR WITH LIMITATIONS**

Set your bar to end at a certain time, dollar amount, or exclude specific beverages (top shelf, shots, etc.)

#### **DRINK TICKETS**

Determine a set number of drinks tickets for the group or per guest. You can request more tickets during the event if needed. Once drink tickets are used, guests can purchase their own drinks.

#### **CASH BAR**

Guests will purchase their own drinks.



# BACK DOOR

DONUTS

End the night with some fresh baked donuts from our neighbors at Back Door Donuts!

APPLE FRITTER	\$8.95			MAPLE BACON	\$4.75
		CHOCOLATE GLAZED	\$4.00		
BOSTON CREAM	\$4.25			MINI FRITTER	\$5.50
		CINNAMON SUGAR	\$3.75		
BUTTERCRUNCH	\$4.25			OLD FASHIONED	\$3.25
		COCONUT	\$4.25		
BUTTERMILK GLAZED	\$3.75			PARTY DONUT	\$3.85
		DOUBLE CHOCOLATE	\$4.25		
CHOCOLATE COCONUT	\$4.25			POWDERED	\$3.75
		HONEY DIPPED	\$3.60		
CHOCOLATE FROSTED	\$4.25			RASPBERRY JELLY	\$4.00

<sup>\*</sup>Back Door Donuts is an additional charge which does not contribute to the food & beverage minimum\*